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198201080000
02190

01/08/1982
12:00:00

ALLEN EMMA Defendant JUDGEMENTS BESSEMER
CARRAWAY
MED CEN

18 478

198201120000
03250

01/12/1982
12:00:00

BIBB GEORGE Defendant JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
ELECTRIC CO

18 484

198201200000
04470

01/20/1982
12:00:00

BROOKS
MELVIN DBA
LITTLE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JOE B.
MOORE &
SONS SUPPL

18 498

198201200000
04450

01/20/1982
12:00:00

ANDREWS
BOBBY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
PARNELL &
WINGARD

18 493

198201060000
00830

01/06/1982
12:00:00

BASS
RODGER D.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO

18 453

198201070000
01230

01/07/1982
12:00:00

CROSS
DEWEY L.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS UAB DEPT
OB/GYN

18 460

198201070000
01220

01/07/1982
12:00:00

CROSS
MARLENE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS UAB DEPT
OB/GYN

18 459

198201250000
06420

01/25/1982
12:00:00

BURROUGHS
MELVIN
LATHAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS KEN TERRY
CHEVROLET
INC

18 512

198201270000
07800

01/27/1982
12:00:00

BRADDOCK
LYNN B.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

18 524

198201280000
08230

01/28/1982
12:00:00

BLACKMON
JAMES
ETAL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

18 526

198201290000
08630

01/29/1982
12:00:00

CARTER
EDWARD

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

18 527

198201070000
01150

01/07/1982
12:00:00

HAYNES
ROBERT E.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS UAB DEPT
ANESTHESIOL
OGY

18 466

198201070000
01240

01/07/1982
12:00:00

EAGLE
CHEVROLET
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
IND R

18 469

198201070000
01250

01/07/1982
12:00:00

HARBERT
CONST CORP
ETAL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MURPHY, ADA
P.       ETAL

18 456

198201080000
02180

01/08/1982
12:00:00

JOHNSON
CARLOS H.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS H.E INC 18 474

198201200000
04370

01/20/1982
12:00:00

DAWES
GLENDA
MCELROY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS YATES
CHARLES R
DR

18 491

198201200000
04480

01/20/1982
12:00:00

HUDSON
MONROE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CHILDS
STACY J MD
PA

18 494

198201250000
06440

01/25/1982
12:00:00

DIVING
SERVICE
MARIN-ETAL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ADAMSON
LEASING INC

18 510

198201250000
06380

01/25/1982
12:00:00

MORRIS
WILLIE J.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA

18 511

198201250000
06430

01/25/1982
12:00:00

PAUL SMITH
REALTY INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

18 508



198201200000
04440

01/20/1982
12:00:00

BARNES
GEORGE L.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ROSSER,
ROBERT G,
MD,PA

18 496

198201200000
04500

01/20/1982
12:00:00

CHATHAM
DORIS J.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CITIZENS
BANK &
TRUST

18 499

198201210000
04970

01/21/1982
12:00:00

CRUMPTON
O'NEAL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

18 504

198201210000
04960

01/21/1982
12:00:00

CRUMPTON
O'NEAL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

18 505

198201210000
04980

01/21/1982
12:00:00

CRUMPTON
O'NEAL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

18 503

198201070000
01180

01/07/1982
12:00:00

COLE
WILLIAM &
LOUISE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

18 465

198201070000
01270

01/07/1982
12:00:00

BILT-RITE
PATTERNS
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

18 471

198201060000
00820

01/06/1982
12:00:00

STACEY
CORP THE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

18 451

198201070000
01140

01/07/1982
12:00:00

TRICE
HAROLD L.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

18 472

198201070000
01170

01/07/1982
12:00:00

SEALS
WAYNE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JOHN PIERCE
INC DBA VEST

18 463


